

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2767, the first engrossment, as follows:

1.2 Page 12, line 9, delete "nine" and insert "ten"

1.3 Page 12, line 18, delete "three" and insert "four"

1.4 Page 12, line 21, delete "and"

1.5 Page 12, after line 23, insert:

1.6 "(iv) one member must represent or be employed by any wholesaler of alcoholic
1.7 beverages; and"